The new DR7000, FMCW 26 GHz radar offers
State-of-the-Art components.  The DR7000 is able
to operate over a larger bandwidth: This ensures
sharper resolution and higher accuracy. The higher
signal dynamics of the DR7000 allow the accurate
detection of even the smallest level changes.
The DR7000 is a 2-Wire, Loop Powered, device
with an easy navigation display and touch screen

W 3” RF 900# ANSI B16.5
X 4” RF 600# ANSI B16.5
Model Numbering
Continued on Next Page
Phone: +1 215-674-1234  •  Fax: +1 215-674-2731
E-mail: drexelbrook.info@ametek.com
205 Keith Valley Road | Horsham PA 19044 U.S.A.
DR7000 SeriesDR7000 Series
D7000
DR7000-A • EDO# 4-13-106
Model Numbering (Continued)
Process Connection Other
0 Without
5 10k 40A RF JIS B2238 Antenna sizes:  DN40,DN40-Long
6 10k 50A RF JIS B2238 Antenna sizes:  DN50,DN50-Long
7 10k 80A RF JIS B2238 Antenna sizes:  DN80,DN80-Long
8 10k 100A RF JIS B2238 Antenna sizes:  DN80,DN80-Long
C Bio Control DN 50
F Tri-Clamp 2”
L DIN 11851 DN 50
P SMS 51
Output
0 1 output 4-20mA (HART)
2 2 Outputs: 4-20mA HART +4-20mA
A Foundation Fieldbus 4-Wire + Local HART No Approvals/ATEX
D Profibus PA 4-Wire+Local Hart No Approval/ATEX EX ia Only
Housing / Cable Entry / Cable Gland
0 Aluminum/ M20x1.5/ Without
1 Aluminum/ 1/2” NPT/ Without
2 Aluminum/ G 1/2/ Without
3 Aluminum/ M20x1.5/Plastic (Non EEx: black, EEx i:blue)
4 Aluminum/ M20x1.5/Metal (Only for EEx d Devices)
A SS/ M25x1.5/ Without
B SS 1/2” NPT/ Without
D SS/ M25x1.5/ Plastic M20 Standard Eex i:blue
E SS/ M25x1.5/Metal M20 (Only for EEx d Devices)
Housing option
0 Without
2 Weather Protection
HMI (Display & Keys)
0 Without
1 English (Spanish: 2nd Language)
2 German
3 French
4 Italian
5 Spanish
6 Portuguese
7 Japanese
8 Chinese (Mandarin)
A Russian
Version
1 Drexelbrook
Special Option
0 Without
1 Metaglas (Dual Process Seal)
Material Certifications
0 Without
1 3.1b for Wetted Parts
2 3.1b for Pressurized Parts
3 PMI Wetted Parts
4 PMI Pressurized Parts
5 2.1 Material Conformity
Hydraulics Certifications
0 Without
2 3.1b Hydraulic Test
3 2.2 Hydraulic Test
Calibration Certifications
0 Without
1 Calibration  2 points
2 Calibration  5 points
3 Calibration  5 points (Cust)
Miscellaneous Certifications
0 Without
1 2.1 Order Conformity
2 NACE
3 2.1 Order Conformity & NACE
Drawing/Tag Numbers
0 Without
1 Drawing (Overall Dimension)
2 Tag No. SS
3 Drawing + Tag No. SS